

KMF Karnataka Cooperative Milk Producers' Federation Limited
Kmf Complex, Dr. M.H. Marigowda Road, Bangalore - 560 029
Phone :080- 26096832/910/922 Fax : 080-25536105
E-mail : purchase@kmf.coop

TENDER NOTIFICATION
(Through KP Procurement Portal)

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the supply of LDPE/LLDPE Opaque Multi coloured printed pouch film for packing different variants of Milk, Curd and Ghee Film on for Destination basis for a period of One Year.

Sl. No.	Description	Kgs.	EMD (Rs.) Lakhs
1	IFT No: KMF/PUR/CPC/e-Proc./Tender-706/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 Supply of LDPE & LLDPE Opaque multi-coloured printed pouch film for packing different variants of milk for Bamul & Mother Dairy	2970000	45.68
2	IFT No: KMF/PUR/CPC/e-Proc./Tender-707/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 Supply of LDPE & LLDPE Opaque multi-coloured printed pouch film for packing different variants of milk for Komul, Tumul & Shimul	2131000	32.65
3	IFT No: KMF/PUR/CPC/e-Proc./Tender-708/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 Supply of LDPE & LLDPE Opaque multi-coloured printed pouch film for packing different variants of milk for M a n m u l , M y m u l , Chamul & Hamul	1993000	31.41
4	IFT No: KMF/PUR/CPC/e-Proc./Tender-709/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 Supply of LDPE & LLDPE Opaque multi-coloured printed pouch film for packing different variants of milk for Dkmul, Bemul, Damul, Rbkmul, Havmul, Bimul, Gumul & DDIL	1326000	21.08
5	IFT No: KMF/PUR/CPC/e-Proc./Tender-710/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 Supply of 5 Layer Nylon Barrier film for packing Ghee All Union/Units.	249000	7.30

Tender documents may be downloaded from e-Procurement website: <https://kppp.karnataka.gov.in>. The tenderers may submit tenders on or before 11.12.2024 up to 05.00 PM

EMD and other details can be seen in the tender document.

For Karnataka Co-Op. Milk Federation Ltd.,
Sd/- DIRECTOR (PURCHASE)



GPT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Registered Office: GPT Centre, JC-25, Sector - III, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 106
CIN : L70101WB1989PLC047402, Website: www.ilshospitals.com
Email: ghl.cosec@gptgroup.co.in, Phone - 033 - 4050 7000

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Revenue from operations	10,566.28	20,348.26	10,797.51
2 Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities	2,068.80	3,535.69	1,948.60
3 Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities	1,482.11	2,478.56	1,350.30
4 Total Comprehensive Income	1,482.52	2,479.25	1,353.88
5 Equity Share Capital of face Value of ₹ 10/- each	8,205.48	8,205.48	7,990.43
6 Other Equity			
7 Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 10 each) [not annualised]* Basic & Diluted	1.81*	3.02*	1.69*

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.ilshospitals.com.
- There are no extra ordinary items during the above periods.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dwarika Prasad Tantia
Executive Chairman
DIN : 00001341

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 14, 2024

PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND HOUSING FINANCE LTD
(Formerly known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd.)
CIN: U65910MH1984PLC032639
Registered Office: Unit No-601, 6th Floor, Amli Building, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, Opp. Fire Station, LBS Marg, Kuria (West), Mumbai - 400 070
Contact Person: Binu Korembeth / Gurvinder Gujral | Website: www.piramalfinance.com
Email : Binu.Korembeth@piramal.com

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR SALE/ ASSIGNMENT OF UNSECURED PORTFOLIO OF NON-PERFORMING ASSETS OF PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

- Piramal Capital & Housing Finance (PCHFL) invites Expressions of Interest ("EOI") from Asset Reconstruction Companies ("ARCs") / Banks / Financial Institutions / NBFCs for the sale of its financial assets (Non-Performing Assets or Credit impaired assets referred herein and in the public notice as "Non-Performing Assets" under "Swiss Challenge Method).
- The Aggregate outstanding of Non-Performing Assets put up for sale has a principal value up to October 31st 2024 of approx. INR 2,820,000,000 (Indian Rupees Two Hundred Eighty Two Crore Only)
- Please note that the Non-Performing Assets will be sold as a pool of asset(s). The sale is conducted as per the Terms & Condition set out in the Public Notice Document and as per the procedure set out therein. Eligible interested parties may access the Public Notice Document on the website of PCHFL (www.piramalfinance.com)
- The sale of Non-Performing Assets is on "100% Cash Basis" only on "As is where is", "As is what is" whatever there is and "without recourse" basis
- Any interested party can express its interest by executing and delivering Letter of Intent and Non-Disclosure Agreement to access the details of the Non-Performing Assets as per the Terms & Condition set out in the Public Notice Document
- PCHFL reserves the right to alter, modify the Terms & Condition of the said sale or change pool size & composition, and / or cancel the proposed sale at any stage of transaction, without assigning any reason whatsoever. The decision of PCHFL in this regard shall be final, binding and conclusive

Please note that the sale shall be subject to final approval by PCHFL.

For further details, contact the authorized officer at the above-mentioned office details.

Place: Mumbai Sd/- For Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited
Date: 16.11.2024 Authorized Officer



PRUDENTIAL SUGAR CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN : L15432TG1990PLC032731
Regd. Off. Add : Akash Ganga, Plot#144, Sringeri Colony, Hyderabad- 500 073, Telangana State, India
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated)
for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2024
Rs. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended				
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total income from operations/Other Income	2,017.74	180.63	5,511.70	989.13	10,896.38	2,302.33	301.11	5,979.80	1,222.96	11,293.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	31.03	118.03	54.04	245.43	472.58	300.89	230.60	487.36	462.42	843.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items#)	23.66	85.15	41.09	177.11	357.80	218.45	166.40	353.85	333.73	625.70
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,225.20	3,312.70	3,225.20	3,312.70	3,225.20	3,225.20	3,312.70	3,225.20	3,312.70	3,225.20
5	Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year										
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.07	0.26	0.13	0.55	0.64	0.68	0.51	1.10	1.03	1.94
	Basic :	0.07	0.26	0.13	0.55	0.64	0.68	0.51	1.10	1.03	1.94
	Diluted:	0.07	0.23	0.12	0.49	0.64	0.66	0.46	1.07	0.92	1.94

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2024
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Financial Year Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) & (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company Website (www.prudentialsugar.com)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 14, 2024
For Prudential Sugar Corporation Limited
Sd/- Vinod Kumar Baid, Chairman
DIN: 00010142



RAASI REFRATORIES LIMITED

Registered Office : H.No. 15-145/9, KODANDARAM NAGAR, SAROOR NAGAR, HYDERABAD-60 CIN : L26920TG1981PLC003339

Un-audited Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended on 30/09/2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,090.56	1,052.97	1,690.74	2,143.53	1,925.13	4,039.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.62	(51.19)	455.10	11.43	230.07	23.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.62	(51.19)	455.10	11.43	230.07	29.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.62	(51.19)	455.10	11.43	230.07	29.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.62	(51.19)	455.10	11.43	230.07	29.63
6	Equity Share Capital	47.13	47.13	47.13	47.13	47.13	47.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8	Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)						
	Basic : (Rs)	1.33	(1.09)	9.66	0.24	4.88	0.63
	Diluted: (Rs)	1.33	(1.09)	9.66	0.24	4.88	0.63

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
M/S. Raasi Refractories Limited

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14.11.2024

KONDA LAXMAIAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
00573281

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice Regarding Lost Certificate(s) of Company Name: Amara Raja Energy & Mobility Limited. Address: Terminal A 1-18/1/AMR/NR, Nanakramguda, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana-500032.
Tel: +91 40 23139000.

I/We, **KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA**, residing at H.No: 80B/81B, FLAT NO.201, SAIRAM ENCLAVE, VENGAL RAO NAGAR, AMERPET, SANJEEV REDDY NAGAR, TELANGANA-500038, the registered holder(s) of the under mentioned shares held in the above said company, hereby give notice that the share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares have been lost and I have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate certificate(s). Further, the said shares have been transferred to IEPF Authority, as the dividend amount remained unpaid. Any person having any objection/claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the Company at its above referred address within 15 days from this date, else the Company will endorse to the IEPF Authority for releasing the said shares from their demat a/c to my/our demat account, without insisting for production of the original shares certificates. Folio No: 00028040, Certificate No: 528, Distinctive Nos: 2926781 - 2928280, No of Shares: 1500, Face Value: 1/-, Name of shareholder : KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA. Sd/-KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA Place: Hyderabad, Date : 15/11/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice Regarding Lost Certificate(s) of Company Name: Coromandel International Ltd. Address: Coromandel House, 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad, Telangana-500003. Tel: +91 40 66997300/66997500.

I/We, **KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA**, residing at H.No: 80B/81B, FLAT NO.201, SAIRAM ENCLAVE, VENGAL RAO NAGAR, AMERPET, SANJEEV REDDY NAGAR, TELANGANA-500038, the registered holder(s) of the under mentioned shares held in the above said company, hereby give notice that the share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares have been lost and I have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate certificate(s). Further, the said shares have been transferred to IEPF Authority, as the dividend amount remained unpaid. Any person having any objection/claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the Company at its above referred address within 15 days from this date, else the Company will endorse to the IEPF Authority for releasing the said shares from their demat a/c to my/our demat account, without insisting for production of the original shares certificates. Folio No: CFL131776, Certificate No: 14798, Distinctive Nos: 7362669 - 7362968, No of Shares: 300, Face Value: 1/-, Name of shareholder : KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA. Sd/-KOLAVENU VENKATA RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA Place: Hyderabad, Date : 15/11/2024

Balaji Agro Oils Limited

(CIN: L15143AP1994PLC017454)

Regd. Office : 74-2-19, Old Check Post Center, Krishna Nagar, Vijayawada - 520007
STATEMENT OF STAND ALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations:						
	(a) Revenue from Operations (Net)	4249.07	7090.15	2009.30	11339.22	5990.86	12179.37
	(b) Other Income	30.18	76.66	145.05	106.84	161.12	523.54
	Total Revenue	4279.25	7166.81	2154.35	11446.06	6151.98	12702.91
2	Expenses:						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	3104.53	6553.67	1539.85	9658.20	5201.78	10009.14
	(b) Purchases of stock in trade	325.01	13.46	119.91	338.47	124.76	155.44
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	229.78	-115.39	9.80	114.39	-113.83	110.08
	(d) Employees benefits expense	83.07	84.64	88.79	167.71	170.21	430.14
	(e) Finance costs	43.06	44.45	37.96	87.51	81.32	172.13
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	42.18	32.84	31.78	75.02	64.23	143.33
	(g) Other expenses	362.36	535.59	317.52	897.95	654.76	1432.72
	Total Expenses	4189.99	7149.26	2145.61	11339.25	6183.23	12452.98
3	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	249.93
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit before extraordinary items and tax	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	249.93
6	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before tax	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	249.93
8	Tax expense:						
	Current tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	69.83
	Deferred tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.05
	Total tax expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	70.88
9	Net profit / loss from continuing operations	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	179.05
10	Profit / loss from discontinuing operations before tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Net Profit / loss from discontinuing operations after tax	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	179.05
13	Profit / loss for the period before minority interest	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	179.05
14	Share of profit / loss of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Profit / loss of minority interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Net profit / loss for the period	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	179.05
17	Other Comprehensive Income Items will not be reclassified to profit & Loss						
	(a) Remeasurement of the defined benefit plans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Tax relating to the Items not reclassified to P & L	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
18	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	89.26	17.55	8.74	106.81	-31.25	179.05
19	Details of equity share capital:						
	Paid-up equity share capital	1057.71	1057.71	1057.71	1057.71	1057.71	1057.71
	Face value of equity share capital	10	10	10	10	10	10
20	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				821.91	1504.84	1715.10
21	Earnings per equity share						
	Basic earnings / loss per share from continuing and discontinued operations	0.84	0.16	0.			